Weidner BBQ Menu & Prices

Entrees-

Weidner's Famous BBQ Chicken (Can be Quartered) S 8.00

Weidner's Famous BBQ, Chicken-** For Fundraisers-300 minimum** S 6.50

Roast Beef with Hot Au Jus & Kimmelweck or Kaiser Rolls (Served Cold) S 18.00
Wood Smoked Pulled Pork with BBQ Sauce & Kaiser Rolls S 17.00
Wood Smoked Pork Ribs with BBQ Sauce S 25.00
Wood Smoked Brisket with BBQ Sauce & Kaiser Rolls S 29.00
Wood Smoked Turkey Breast S 17.00
Grilled Jumbo Wings Basted with Weidner's Sauce, with Blue Cheese & Celery S 60.00
Smoked Jumbo Wings Dry Rubbed & Slathered with Sweet BBQ Sauce, with Blue Cheese & Celery 60.00
Appetizers-

Fruit Tray with Dip-16" S 69.99
Vegetable Tray with Ranch Dressing-16" S 64.99
Shrimp Tray with Lemon & Cocktail Sauce-16" $ 69.99
Cheese Tray-16" > 64.99
Sides & Desserts-

Home Made Potato Salad S 5.95
Home Made German Potato Salad S 5.50
Black Bean Salad S 4.25
Home Made Macaroni Salad $ 5.50

Home Made Cole Slaw S 3.95



Tossed Salad with Dressing

Baby Carrots with Tarragon Butter or Brown Sugar Glaze

Corn on the Cob (In Season)

Red Dill Potatoes with Butter

Greek Bow Tie Pasta

Green Beans with Garlic & Butter

Broccoli Salad

Tomato Salad

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy

Butternut Squash with Apple, Walnuts & Brown Sugar
Roll & Butter-Dozen

BBQ Beans with Onions, Peppers & BBQ Pork

Pasta with Meat Sauce

Baby Buttered Spuds

Macaroni & Cheese
Corn Bread-Full Sheet Pan

Home Made Brownies-Full Sheet Pan

Combos & Miscellaneous-

Chicken & Beef Combo

Chicken & Pork Combo

Chicken & Rib Combo

Plate, Plasticware, Napkin & Wet Nap (Add .20 for takeout tray)

5.50

4.50

20.00

4.95

5.50

5.95

5.95

4.25

5.25

5.25

4.00

60.00

60.00

21.00

60.00

65.00
65.00

12.00

12.00

13.50

0.45



