## Weidner BBQ Menu & Prices

Ent	tre	es-
-----	-----	-----

Entrees-	
Weidner's Famous BBQ Chicken (Can be Quartered)	\$ 8.00
Weidner's Famous BBQ Chicken-** For Fundraisers-300 minimum**	\$ 6.50
Roast Beef with Hot Au Jus & Kimmelweck or Kaiser Rolls (Served Cold)	\$ 18.00
Wood Smoked Pulled Pork with BBQ Sauce & Kaiser Rolls	\$ 17.00
Wood Smoked Pork Ribs with BBQ Sauce	\$ 25.00
Wood Smoked Brisket with BBQ Sauce & Kaiser Rolls	\$ 29.00
Wood Smoked Turkey Breast	\$ 17.00
Grilled Jumbo Wings Basted with Weidner's Sauce, with Blue Cheese & Celery	\$ 60.00
Smoked Jumbo Wings Dry Rubbed & Slathered with Sweet BBQ Sauce, with Blue Cheese & Celery	\$ 60.00
Appetizers-	
Fruit Tray with Dip-16"	\$ 69.99
Vegetable Tray with Ranch Dressing-16"	\$ 64.99
Shrimp Tray with Lemon & Cocktail Sauce-16"	\$ 69.99
Cheese Tray-16"	\$ 64.99
Sides & Desserts-	
Home Made Potato Salad	\$ 5.95
Home Made German Potato Salad	\$ 5.50
Black Bean Salad	\$ 4.25
Home Made Macaroni Salad	\$ 5.50

Tossed Salad with Dressing	\$ 5.50
Baby Carrots with Tarragon Butter or Brown Sugar Glaze	\$ 4.50
Corn on the Cob (In Season)	\$ 20.00
Red Dill Potatoes with Butter	\$ 4.95
Greek Bow Tie Pasta	\$ 5.50
Green Beans with Garlic & Butter	\$ 5.95
Broccoli Salad	\$ 5.95
Tomato Salad	\$ 4.25
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	\$ 5.25
Butternut Squash with Apple, Walnuts & Brown Sugar	\$ 5.25
Roll & Butter-Dozen	\$ 4.00
BBQ Beans with Onions, Peppers & BBQ Pork	\$ 60.00
Pasta with Meat Sauce	\$ 60.00
Baby Buttered Spuds	\$ 21.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$ 60.00
Corn Bread-Full Sheet Pan	\$ 65.00
Home Made Brownies-Full Sheet Pan	\$ 65.00
Combos & Miscellaneous-	
Compos & Miscellaneous-	
Chicken & Beef Combo	\$ 12.00
Chicken & Pork Combo	\$ 12.00
Chicken & Rib Combo	\$ 13.50